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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Monterrey Security Daniel Ramos 2232 S. Blue Island Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-656-0966  dramos@monterreysecurity.com 
 

Per Mar Security Services Colin Vick 2851 Index Road 
Madison, WI  53713 

608-957-2568  cvick@permarsecurity.com 

Per Mar Security Services Brad Duffy 720 E. 2
nd

 Street 
Des Moines, IA  50309 

515-698-5045 563-344-8104 bduffy@permarsecurity.com 

Universal Security Corp Tim Mayberry 10600 W. Higgins Road, Suite 512 
Rosemont, IL  60018 

847-299-2867 847-299-2958 tim@universalscty.com 

Universal Security Corp Mark Lundgren 1455 N. Sedgwick, Ground Floor 
Chicago, IL  60610 

312-642-7447 312-642-0490 mark@universalscty.com 

Per Mar Security Services Tim Kilfoy 1910 E. Kimberly Road 
Davenport, IA  52806 

563-441-7409 563-344-8087 tkilfoy@permarsecurity.com 

Securatex William Heiman 651 W. Washington, Unit 105 
Chicago, IL  60661 

630-335-3157 312-207-1632 bheiman@securatex.com 

 

Seal-Tight Protective 
Services, Inc. 

Tom Bacino 1400 E. Touhy, Suite #105 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-226-0303 847-640-1380 tbacino@stpsguards.com 
 

AGB Investigative Services, 
Inc. 

RaJah 
Welcome 

2033 W. 95
th
 Street 

Chicago, IL  60643 
773-445-4300 773-445-4316 rajah.welcome@agbinvestigative.com 

Monterrey Security Thomas 
Argenbright 

2232 S. Blue Island Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-576-1945  twargenbright@gmail.com 

Allied Universal Michael Coutre 7820 Graphics Drive, Suite 207 
Tinley Park, IL  60477 

708-389-3830 708-935-0664 michael.coutre@aus.com 

Allied Universal Kevin Lhota 387 Shuman Blvd., Suite 200E 
Naperville, IL  60563 

630-276-7145 630-922-0497 Kevin.lhota@aus.com 

Titan Security Group Beth Goolsby 616 W. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-981-0232  bgoolsby@titan-security.com 

Command Security 
Corporation 

John Dunlevy 512 Herndon Parkway, Suite A 
Herndon, VA  20170 

617-821-7271 703-543-0631 jdunlevy@commandsecurity.com 

AP Private Detective & 
Security Agency 

Lee Long 17084 Winchester Avenue 
Hazel Crest, IL  60429 

708-335-3500 708-335-3507 apprivatedetective@yahoo.com 
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Page Security, Inc. Henry Page 9453 S. Ashland Ave., Suite 7 
Chicago, IL  60620 

773-239-5256 773-239-5647 pagesecurity@msn.com 

Securitas Kevin 
Sandkuhler 

6850 Versar Center, Suite 400 
Springfield, VA  22151 

703-859-2873 703-750-1318 Kevin.sandkuhler@scisusa.com 

Whelan Security Hamid 
Chaudhry 

309 W. Washington St., Suite 300 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-420-1292 312-655-9983 hchaudhry@whelansecurity.com 

HSS Inc. James Barnes 3225 N. Harbor Drive 
San Diego, CA  92101 

619-277-2818  jbarnes@hss-us.com 

Monterrey Security Hiram Grau 2232 S. Blue Island Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-882-0927  hgrau@monterreysecurity.com 

Star Detective & Security 
Agency, Inc. 

James 
Huckabee 

813 E. 75
th
 Street 

Chicago, IL  60618 
773-858-8150 773-874-8654 jhuckabee@starsecurityinc.com 

Global Security Group Montague Hall 1146 Waukegan Rd, #106 
Waukegan, IL  60085 

800-407-2478 
x101 

855-469-6552 mhall@securitygsg.com 

Securitas Chris Helander 1333 Butterfield Rd., Suite 410 
Downers Grove, IL  60515 

312-860-5389 818-706-6216 Chris.helander@securitasinc.com 

Premier Security Jason Sikora 500 W. Madison, Suite 2750 
Chicago, IL  60661 

847-894-7854  jsikora@presec.com 

Akal Security Russell Wesley 
II 

P.O. Box 8766 
BWI Airport, Maryland  21240 

443-790-1419 410-859-7915 rwesley@akalsecurity.com 

Lincoln Security Services, 
LLC 

Anthony 
Ramirez 

6735 W. Archer 
Chicago, IL  60638 

312-446-3881 773-796-7902 aramirez@lincolnsecurityllc.com 

Securitas Tom Marten 6850 Versar Center, Suite 400 
Springfield, VA  22151 

703-559-2077 703-750-1318 Tom.marten@securitasaviationusa.co
m 

Lincoln Security Services, 
LLC 

Jim Keating 6735 W. Archer 
Chicago, IL  60638 

312-446-3881  jkeating@lincolnsecurityllc.com 

Andy Frain Services Justin Leggett 761 Shoreline Drive 
Aurora, IL  60504 

630-820-3820 630-820-3819 jleggett@andyfrain.com 

LA Thomas Security 
Corporation 

Anthony 
Thomas 

 773-203-2941  athomas@latsc.com 
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LA Thomas Security 
Corporation 

Gregory 
Thomas 

 312-498-6745  gthomas@latsc.com 

LA Thomas Security 
Corporation 

Michael Hines  312-285-8693  mhines@latsc.com  

Allpoints Security and 
Detective, Inc. 

William 
Jefferson, Sr. 

2112 E. 71
st
 Street 

Chicago, IL  60649 
773-354-0628 773-667-9266 wjefferson@allpointssecurityinc.com 

Steiner Security Services, 
Inc. 

Vivian McGrew 13810 S. Cicero Ave. 
Crestwood, IL  60445 

708-424-8200 708-389-1636 vmcgrew@steinersecurity.com 

Steiner Security Services, 
Inc. 

David Prater 13810 S. Cicero Ave. 
Crestwood, IL  60445 

708-424-8200  dprater@steinersecurity.com 

Skytech Enterprises, Ltd. Tony Rakestraw 2600 S. Michigan, Suite 104 
Chicago, IL  60616 

312-225-8886 
x106 

312-225-8887 tony@skytechsecurity.com 

Chicago Security 
Professionals 

Steven Kent 1003 E. 31
st
 Street, Suite 400 

La Grange Park, IL  60526 
708-420-2627  steven@chicagosp.com 

Skytech Security Anna 
Rakestraw 

2600 S. Michigan, Suite 104 
Chicago, IL  60616 

312-225-8886 
x105 

 anna@skytechsecurity.com 

Digby’s Detective & Security 
Agency, Inc. 

Joseph Lee 2850 S. Wabash, Suite 201 
Chicago, IL  60616 

312-326-1100 
x121 

312-326-4991 jlee@digbysecurity.com 

HSS Brad Dolton  303-883-7564  bdalton@hss-us.com 

Department of Procurement Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation David Bowman     
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